©2009 USPAR Enterprises Inc. For Customer Service and Support Contact us at:
|Phone:(909) 591-7506|Fax:(909) 590-3220|Email:Info@uspar.com|
Side Mounted Strips
SMS SERIES
Available in 1, 2 or 3 lamp Configurations
Application:
This SMS series is a family of all purpose side mounted strip
lights that can be adapted to be a double sidemount,

Performance Options. EM14 or Higher Required for 54W T5
Lamps.
Ordering Information:
EM– 450 Lumen Emergency Ballast
EM7– 700 Lumen Emergency Ballast
EM14– 1400 Lumen Emergency Ballast
EM30- 3000 Lumen Emergency Ballast
FW3– 3 Wire Fixture Whip
FW4– 4 Wire Fixture Whip
TAN– Tandem Unit (Double Lamp Count)
WG– Wireguard
Lamp Type
1-1 Lamps
2-2 Lamps
3-3 Lamps
14-14W T5 (22-1/2”)
17-17W T8 (24”)
21-21W T5 (34-1/4”)
24-24W T5 (22-1/2”)
25-25W T8 (36”)
28-28W T5 (46”)
32-32W T8 (48”)
39-39W T5 (34-1/4”)
54-54W T5 (46”)